

3

27.10.16

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Joydeb Singha on CB is present by filing hazira. B.C II to comply previous order. TO 19.12.16 for appearance/evidence.

Judge,
Special Court,
Under POCSO Act,Dlg.